Monthly Permits Issued - September 2023

Area of

Roll Number Work (m2)

Permit Number Date Issued Location Construction Value

Legal Description

Type of Construction ConstructionType

PRACC20230000346 09/19/2023 Craigleith 4242000006019050000 151 WYANDOT CRT PLAN 1063 LOT 6 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 126 Issued $420,000.00
WYANDOT detached garage, Building, Garage
COURT cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20230000483 09/21/2023 Lora Bay 4242000015020000000 231 CAMERON STREET  PLAN 389 LOT 14 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 43 Issued $50,000.00
detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20230000691 09/26/2023 All Other Areas 4242000011057900000 828381 GREY ROAD 40 CON 8 E PT LOT 28 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 33 Issued $10,000.00
detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20230000712 09/26/2023 Lora Bay 4242000015007460000 214 CAMERON STREET PLAN 753 LOT 46 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 30 Issued $10,000.00
detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20230000713 09/26/2023 Craigleith 4242000003014840000 110 STONELEIGH DR PLAN 16M69 LOT 84 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 44 Issued $50,000.00
detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20230000726 09/28/2023 Craigleith 4242000006256440000 104 ALTA RD PLAN 1126 LOT 22 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory 40 Issued $50,000.00
detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRADD20230000530 09/07/2023 Craigleith 4242000003160040000 110 CAMPBELL PLAN 915 LOT 28 Addition 110 - Single House, 25 Issued $80,000.00
CRESCENT single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20230000562 09/07/2023 All Other Areas 4242000009051000000 415865 10TH LINE COLLINGWOOD CON 10 Addition 110 - Single House, 43 Issued $50,000.00

PT LOT 13
RP 16R10342 PARTS 2
AND 3

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
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PRADD20230000564

PRADD20230000665

PRADD20230000686

PRBD20230000718

PRDEM20230000580

PRDEM20230000694

PRDG20230000115

PRDG20230000605

PRDW20230000481

09/18/2023

09/01/2023

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

09/20/2023

09/11/2023

09/13/2023

09/27/2023

09/15/2023

Thornbury West

Craigleith

Craigleith

Thornbury West

Camperdown

Craigleith

Camperdown

All Other Areas

Lora Bay

4242000018156000000

4242000006207290000

4242000003148010000

4242000017214170000

4242000006376000000

4242000006039000000

4242000011106000000

4242000002216000000

4242000015020000000

83 ELMAST S

160 BLUESKI GEORGE
CRES

224 BROPHY'S LANE

122 HURON ST

209345 HIGHWAY 26

139 CRAIGLEITH ROAD

139 BAYVIEW AVENUE

153 NORTHMOUNT

CRESCENT

231 CAMERON STREET

TOWN PLOT PT OF
PARK LOT 6

ALFRED E/S RP16R 7658
PART 1

PLAN 1112 LOT 19

PLAN 529 PT LOT 97 RP
16R2792 PARTS 2 & 3

THORNBURY TOWN
PLAN LOT PT

LOT 41 PT LOT 42
HURON E/S

RP 16R814 PART 4

PLAN 368 LOT 15

PLAN 634 LOT 5

PLAN 440 LOT 21

PLAN 910 LOT 75

PLAN 389 LOT 14

Addition

Addition

Addition

Building

Demolition

Demolition

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

Dwelling

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

142 Issued

27 Issued

19 Issued

75 Issued

0 Issued

148 Issued

77 Issued

49 Issued

577 Issued

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$2,000.00

$35,530.00

$25,000.00

$40,000.00

$25,000.00

$150,000.00

$5,700,000.00
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PRDW20230000510

PRDW20230000578

PRDW20230000581

PRDW20230000597

PRDW20230000604

PRDW20230000670

PRFB20230000666

PRFB20230000682

PRFB20230000737

PRPL20230000662

PRREN20230000652

09/01/2023

09/08/2023

09/20/2023

09/26/2023

09/27/2023

09/14/2023

09/07/2023

09/19/2023

09/28/2023

09/21/2023

09/01/2023

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Camperdown

Camperdown

All Other Areas

Thornbury West

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Thornbury West

Craigleith

4242000015144000000

4242000002128840000

4242000006376000000

4242000006395220000

4242000002216000000

4242000017219000000

4242000002137320000

4242000015010430000

4242000015186690000

4242000017277000000

4242000003186020000

377 SUNSET
BOULEVARD

209345 HIGHWAY 26

102 DEER LANE

153 NORTHMOUNT
CRESCENT

46 HURON ST W

126 BLACK WILLOW
CRES

122 TIMBER LANE

104 DORY ROW

1 BRUCE ST N

107 ANN HEGGTVEIT
DRIVE, Unit:101 || || ||

PLAN 368 LOT 15

PLAN 16M62 LOT 7

PLAN 910 LOT 75

TOWN PLOT PT LOT 30
HURON ES

PLAN 16M86 LOT 22

PLAN 16M53 LOT 43

PLAN 1023 LOTS 76
AND 77 PT

LOT 78 RP 16R11522
PARTS 3

AND 4

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

Finished Basement

Plumbing

Renovations

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

520 - Office building;
consultant’s office,
doctor’s office,
insurance comp

315 - Apartment -
Condominium

284 Issued

379 Issued Conditional

268 Issued

306 Issued

122 Issued

262 Issued

100 Issued

172 Issued

128 Issued

0 Issued

340 Issued

$1,600,000.00

$400,000.00

$1,365,806.00

$1,000,000.00

$800,000.00

$950,000.00

$80,000.00

$50,000.00

$70,000.00

$2,000.00

$3,450,000.00
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PRREN20230000675

PRREN20230000710

PRSS20230000642

PRSSN20230000482

PRSSN20230000654

PRSSN20230000724

PRTN20230000635

PRTN20230000693

09/01/2023

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

09/21/2023

09/01/2023

09/25/2023

09/18/2023

09/14/2023

36

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Clarksburg

Craigleith

Camperdown

4242000003186020000

4242000006152740000

4242000002101000000

4242000015020000000

4242000003120000000

4242000012141030000

4242000003067500000

4242000011010300000

107 ANN HEGGTVEIT
DRIVE, Unit:101 || || ||

228 BLUESKI GEORGE
CR, Unit:4

130 CLAIRE GLEN

231 CAMERON STREET

229 BROPHY'S LANE

219 MARY STREET

209881 HIGHWAY 26

516689 7TH LINE

GREY CONDO PLAN 24
UNIT 1
LEVEL 1

Renovations

PLAN 1124 PT BLK 10 RP Renovations

16R8598 PART 4
ASHWOOD

PLAN 950 LOT 8

PLAN 389 LOT 14

PLAN 529 PT LOT 68
LOT 69
P16R 3824 PARTS 1 & 2

PLAN 562 PT LOT 11 RP
16R6225 PART 1

PLAN 529 PT LOT 86

PLAN 1157 PT BLK 1

Site Services

Sewage System New

Sewage System New

Sewage System New

Tent

Tent

315 - Apartment -
Condominium

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

663 - Tent

663 - Tent

398 Issued

5 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

336 Issued

0 Issued

111 Closed

223 Issued

$599,000.00

$5,000.00

$6,000.00

$35,000.00

$22,500.00

$22,500.00

$17,655,336.00



