Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
PRACC20230000346	09/19/2023	Craigleith	4242000006019050000	151 WYANDOT CRT	PLAN 1063 LOT 6 WYANDOT COURT	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	126	Issued	\$420,000.00
PRACC20230000483	09/21/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015020000000	231 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 389 LOT 14	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	43	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRACC20230000691	09/26/2023	All Other Areas	4242000011057900000	828381 GREY ROAD 40	CON 8 E PT LOT 28	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	33	Issued	\$10,000.00
PRACC20230000712	09/26/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015007460000	214 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 753 LOT 46	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	30	Issued	\$10,000.00
PRACC20230000713	09/26/2023	Craigleith	4242000003014840000	110 STONELEIGH DR	PLAN 16M69 LOT 84	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	44	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRACC20230000726	09/28/2023	Craigleith	4242000006256440000	104 ALTA RD	PLAN 1126 LOT 22	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	40	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRADD20230000530	09/07/2023	Craigleith	4242000003160040000	110 CAMPBELL CRESCENT	PLAN 915 LOT 28	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	25	Issued	\$80,000.00
PRADD20230000562	09/07/2023	All Other Areas	4242000009051000000	415865 10TH LINE	COLLINGWOOD CON 10 PT LOT 13 RP 16R10342 PARTS 2 AND 3	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	43	Issued	\$50,000.00

PRADD20230000564	09/18/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018156000000	83 ELMA ST S	TOWN PLOT PT OF PARK LOT 6 ALFRED E/S RP16R 7658 PART 1	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	142	Issued	\$250,000.00
PRADD20230000665	09/01/2023	Craigleith	4242000006207290000	160 BLUESKI GEORGE CRES	PLAN 1112 LOT 19	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	27	' Issued	\$250,000.00
PRADD20230000686	09/26/2023	Craigleith	4242000003148010000	224 BROPHY'S LANE	PLAN 529 PT LOT 97 RP 16R2792 PARTS 2 & 3	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	19	Issued	\$2,000.00
PRBD20230000718	09/26/2023	Thornbury West	4242000017214170000	122 HURON ST	THORNBURY TOWN PLAN LOT PT LOT 41 PT LOT 42 HURON E/S RP 16R814 PART 4	Building	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	75	Issued	\$35,530.00
PRDEM20230000580	09/20/2023	Camperdown	4242000006376000000	209345 HIGHWAY 26	PLAN 368 LOT 15	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	(	) Issued	\$25,000.00
PRDEM20230000694	09/11/2023	Craigleith	4242000006039000000	139 CRAIGLEITH ROAD	PLAN 634 LOT 5	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	148	3 Issued	\$40,000.00
PRDG20230000115	09/13/2023	Camperdown	4242000011106000000	139 BAYVIEW AVENUE	PLAN 440 LOT 21	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	77	7 Issued	\$25,000.00
PRDG20230000605	09/27/2023	All Other Areas	4242000002216000000	153 NORTHMOUNT CRESCENT	PLAN 910 LOT 75	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	49	Issued	\$150,000.00
PRDW20230000481	09/15/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015020000000	231 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 389 LOT 14	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	577	' Issued	\$5,700,000.00

PRDW20230000510	09/01/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015144000000	377 SUNSET BOULEVARD		Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	284	Issued	\$1,600,000.00
PRDW20230000578	09/08/2023	Craigleith	4242000002128840000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	379	Issued Conditional	\$400,000.00
PRDW20230000581	09/20/2023	Camperdown	4242000006376000000	209345 HIGHWAY 26	PLAN 368 LOT 15	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	268	Issued	\$1,365,806.00
PRDW20230000597	09/26/2023	Camperdown	4242000006395220000	102 DEER LANE	PLAN 16M62 LOT 7	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	306	Issued	\$1,000,000.00
PRDW20230000604	09/27/2023	All Other Areas	4242000002216000000	153 NORTHMOUNT CRESCENT	PLAN 910 LOT 75	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	122	2 Issued	\$800,000.00
PRDW20230000670	09/14/2023	Thornbury West	4242000017219000000	46 HURON ST W	TOWN PLOT PT LOT 30 HURON ES	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	262	! Issued	\$950,000.00
PRFB20230000666	09/07/2023	Craigleith	4242000002137320000	126 BLACK WILLOW CRES	PLAN 16M86 LOT 22	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	100	Issued	\$80,000.00
PRFB20230000682	09/19/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015010430000	122 TIMBER LANE	PLAN 16M53 LOT 43	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	172	2 Issued	\$50,000.00
PRFB20230000737	09/28/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015186690000	104 DORY ROW		Finished Basement	115 - Single House -	128	Issued	\$70,000.00
PRPL20230000662	09/21/2023	Thornbury West	4242000017277000000	1 BRUCE ST N	PLAN 1023 LOTS 76 AND 77 PT LOT 78 RP 16R11522 PARTS 3 AND 4	Plumbing	Condominium 520 - Office building; consultant's office, doctor's office, insurance comp	(	) Issued	\$2,000.00
PRREN20230000652	09/01/2023	Craigleith	4242000003186020000	107 ANN HEGGTVEIT DRIVE, Unit:101	I	Renovations	315 - Apartment - Condominium	340	Issued	\$3,450,000.00

PRREN20230000675	09/01/2023	Craigleith	4242000003186020000	107 ANN HEGGTVEIT DRIVE, Unit:101	GREY CONDO PLAN 24   UNIT 1   LEVEL 1	Renovations	315 - Apartment - Condominium	398	Issued	\$599,000.00
PRREN20230000710	09/26/2023	Craigleith	4242000006152740000	228 BLUESKI GEORGE CR, Unit:4	PLAN 1124 PT BLK 10 RP 16R8598 PART 4 ASHWOOD	Renovations	215 - Semi-Detached or Double House - Condominium	5	Issued	\$5,000.00
PRSS20230000642	09/26/2023	Craigleith	4242000002101000000	130 CLAIRE GLEN	PLAN 950 LOT 8	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$6,000.00
PRSSN20230000482	09/21/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015020000000	231 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 389 LOT 14	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$35,000.00
PRSSN20230000654	09/01/2023	Craigleith	4242000003120000000	229 BROPHY'S LANE	PLAN 529 PT LOT 68 LOT 69 P16R 3824 PARTS 1 & 2	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	336	Issued	\$22,500.00
PRSSN20230000724	09/25/2023	Clarksburg	4242000012141030000	219 MARY STREET	PLAN 562 PT LOT 11 RP 16R6225 PART 1	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$22,500.00
PRTN20230000635	09/18/2023	Craigleith	4242000003067500000	209881 HIGHWAY 26	PLAN 529 PT LOT 86	Tent	663 - Tent	111	Closed	
PRTN20230000693	09/14/2023	Camperdown	4242000011010300000	516689 7TH LINE	PLAN 1157 PT BLK 1	Tent	663 - Tent	223	Issued	
	3	86								
										\$17,655,336.00